

MHPU180002352024



ORDER BELOW EXH. No.13 IN S.C.C. No.135/2024
[Somnath Amrut Padar Vs. Triveni Prashant Kamble]
(Passed on 24th March, 2025)

The report of N.B.W. issued on 24.03.2025 is yet not received. Therefore issue show cause notice to concern P.I. of Bhigwan police station as prayed.

Daund.
Date :- 24.03.2025.

[Smt. S. A. Virani]
J.M.F.C., Daund, Dist. Pune.

CERTIFICATE

I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file of Order are same, word to word, as per the original Order.

Name of Steno	:-	S. R. Banda.
Name of the Court	:-	Smt. S. A. Virani, J.M.F.C., Daund, Dist. Pune.
Order date	:-	24.03.2025.
Order signed by the Presiding Officer on	:-	24.03.2025.
Order uploaded on	:-	24.03.2025.